
*Competitor rates calculated using published rates for major commercial 
equipment lender as at 13/4/2021. Terms and conditions of finance may vary. 
Approval subject to credit criteria.

With affordable payments, anyone can afford new refrigeration

SKOPE Funding

We’ve crunched the numbers and they speak for 
themselves.

For example, finance $10K of refrigeration over 
four years with SKOPE Funding and you save 
almost $5K through lower repayments.

How low? Try $3 a day*

But that’s not all. You also receive:

	 Warranty cover that matches your term

	 Annual planned maintenance thrown in

	 And no surprises – we don’t use end of 		

	 term balloon or residual payments

Plus you get to free up cashflow, load your 
balance sheet, and own the equipment.

It all adds up to complete peace of mind.

Equipment 
price 

(incl GST)

$3,000

$4,000

$5,000

$10,000

$3,795

$5,060

$6,325

$12,650

$3,537

$4,659

$5,781

$11,392

$258

$401

$544

$1,258

Competitor 
SKOPE 

Funding 
Own Me

Savings

Total Cost (1 Year Term)

Equipment 
price 

(incl GST)

$3,000

$4,000

$5,000

$10,000

$5,346

$7,128

$8,910

$17,820

$4,394

$5,788

$7,182

$14,148

$952

$1,340

$1,728

$3,672

Competitor 
SKOPE 

Funding 
Own Me

Savings

Total Cost (3 Year Term)

Equipment 
price 

(incl GST)

$3,000

$4,000

$5,000

$10,000

$6,138

$8,184

$10,230

$20,460

$4,865

$6,408

$7,951

$15,662

$1,273

$1,776

$2,279

$4,798

Competitor
SKOPE 

Funding 
Own Me

Savings

Total Cost (4 Year Term)

Quick & Easy Application

Apply Now Online
skope.com/funding 

By Phone
NZ 0800 947 5673 | AU 1800 121 535

By Email
skopefunding@skope.com


