

SKOPE Funding

With affordable payments, anyone can afford new refrigeration

We've crunched the numbers and they speak for themselves.

For example, finance \$10K of refrigeration over four years with SKOPE Funding and you save almost \$5K through lower repayments.

How low? Try \$3 a day*

But that's not all. You also receive:

- Ø Annual planned maintenance thrown in
- And no surprises we don't use end of term balloon or residual payments

Plus you get to free up cashflow, load your balance sheet, and own the equipment.

It all adds up to complete peace of mind.

*Competitor rates calculated using published rates for major commercial equipment lender as at 13/4/2021. Terms and conditions of finance may vary. Approval subject to credit criteria.

Total Cost (1 Year Term)					
Equipment price (incl GST)	Competitor	SKOPE Funding Own Me	Savings		
\$3,000	\$3,795	\$3,537	\$258		
\$4,000	\$5,060	\$4,659	\$401		
\$5,000	\$6,325	\$5,781	\$544		
\$10,000	\$12,650	\$11,392	\$1,258		

Total Cost (3 Year Term)					
Equipment price (incl GST)	Competitor	SKOPE Funding Own Me	Savings		
\$3,000	\$5,346	\$4,394	\$952		
\$4,000	\$7,128	\$5,788	\$1,340		
\$5,000	\$8,910	\$7,182	\$1,728		
\$10,000	\$17,820	\$14,148	\$3,672		

	Total Cost (4 Year Term)					
	Equipment price (incl GST)	Competitor	SKOPE Funding Own Me	Savings		
	\$3,000	\$6,138	\$4,865	\$1,273		
	\$4,000	\$8,184	\$6,408	\$1,776		
ı	\$5,000	\$10,230	\$7,951	\$2,279		
	\$10,000	\$20,460	\$15,662	\$4,798		

Quick & Easy Application





